May 20 2024 (17:43) India Rail Info 1

Lingampalli - Narasapur Express (PT)/17256 - Exp - SCR
BMT/Begumpet to GNT/Guntur Junction
5h 10m - 286 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 LPI Lingampalli 21:05 3 0 58 |559 [SCR
2 BMT |Begumpet 21:24 21:25 m (1 |1 18 |15 |540 [SCR
3 SC Secunderabad Junction |21:45 21:55 10m |1 |1 23 83 |536 |SCR
4 BN Bibinagar 22:19 22:20 m (2 |1 56 |74 |447 |SCR
5 NLDA |Nalgonda 23:22 23:23 Tm (2 |1 133 |54 |226 [SCR
6 |GNT |Guntur Junction 02:35 02:40 5m |1 |2 304 |51 [32 |SCR
7 |MAG |Mangalagiri 03:04 03:05 Tm [0 |2 324 |20 (33 |SCR
8 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 03:40 03:50 10m (1 |2 336 |49 [19 |SCR
g GDV  |Gudivada Junction 04:43 04:45 2m |1 |2 380 |55 SCR
10 |MDVL |Mandavalli 05:09 05:10 im |2 (2 402 |54 SCR
11 |KKLR |Kaikaluru 05:18 05:20 2m |1 |2 |409 |77 SCR
12 |AKVD |Akividu 05:33 05:35 2m |2 |2 |426 |59 |6 SCR
13 |BVRT |Bhimavaram Town 05:53 05:55 2m (2 |2 443 |7 SCR
14 |BVRM |Bhimavaram Junction 06:13 06:15 2m |3 |2 445 |71 SCR
15 |WM |Viravasaram 06:24 06:25 Tm |2 |2 456 |18 SCR
16 |PKO |Palakollu 06:58 07:00 2m |2 (2 |466 |7 SCR
17 |[NS Narasapur 08:15 3 |2 |475 |- 2 SCR

May 20 2024 (17:43) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



